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17 Raboch Vít 2003 0190 39579 SM 96 97 98 99 98 99 587 27 D
35 Semecký Ondřej 2003 0190 40174 SM 99 95 97 97 98 98 584 28 D
44 Kaurová Anna 2005 0032 42202 SM 97 93 95 97 100 98 580 23 D
10 Regnerová Nikola 2005 0905 40767 SM 93 96 97 97 98 99 580 17 D
37 Helikar Jan 2003 0067 40214 SM 98 94 97 97 93 98 577 19 D
47 Kahan Petr 2003 0055 40842 SM 95 96 95 95 98 98 577 17 D
8 Mikulčíková Kačka 2004 0905 40432 SM 97 94 99 95 95 95 575 19 D
2 Trnovský Petr 2007 0905 41775 SM 96 96 92 96 96 98 574 15 D
58 Houžvička Filip 2004 0032 41163 SM 94 95 95 97 94 96 571 15 D
3 Malinovský Michal 2006 0905 41778 SM 89 97 97 94 97 97 571 8 D
5 Jeníková Anna 2008 0905 43162 SM 90 95 96 94 95 97 567 17 D
9 Malinovská Marie 2003 0905 42508 SM 92 97 94 94 91 97 565 20 D
15 Humeš Adam 2004 0162 40399 SM 93 91 95 95 96 91 561 16 D
42 Michal Rýdl 2006 0032 42174 SM 94 95 96 92 91 93 561 14 D
4 Mezzina Niccolo 2007 0905 43723 SM 94 94 90 93 97 92 560 12 D
34 Smolný Ondřej 2009 0899 42572 SM 92 94 93 95 91 94 559 16 D
7 Janíček Jan 2002 0905 43621 SM 91 95 100 92 92 89 559 13 D
12 Dytrych Lukáš 2002 0905 42943 SM 95 92 90 93 95 93 558 15 D
28 Svoboda Miroslav 2004 0190 42405 SM 91 91 94 94 94 94 558 13 D
38 Mark Rudolf 2003 0067 40802 SM 89 98 95 93 93 89 557 12 D
31 Janeček Lukáš 2004 0134 0 SM 91 98 90 92 95 91 557 9 D
29 Svobodová Sabina 2006 0190 42406 SM 91 95 89 96 92 90 553 7 D
54 Marek Jakub 2004 0054 42625 SM 89 96 91 89 91 92 548 6 D
32 Malinská Kateřina 2005 0134 43811 SM 84 89 87 91 89 93 533 9 D
57 Stegbauerová Anna 2004 0134 0 SM 82 82 88 80 83 78 493 3 D
59 Blažek Vladimír 2005 0134 0 SM 77 80 78 73 75 84 467 2 D
18 Kyndl Tomáš 2005 0190 41008 SM 94 95 90 84 47 45 455 10 D
21 Karkulín Adam 1995 0190 35065 LM 98 98 100 100 99 98 593 29 M
13 Mikulčík Radek 1999 0905 38925 LM 98 98 94 99 97 96 582 25 M
45 Kožuriková Daniela 1987 0032 30740 SM 97 97 97 97 95 99 582 22 M
25 Neumann Tomáš 1993 0600 35843 LM 94 98 99 96 97 97 581 17 M
33 Tichý Radek st 1970 0108 02696 LM 97 96 97 98 98 92 578 25 M
6 Šimanovský Jiří 1964 0001 13644 LM 94 94 98 97 96 98 577 19 M
26 Neumann Karel 1963 0600 36782 LM 96 96 98 96 95 95 576 16 M
24 Šubrtová Daniela 1993 0190 37744 SM 97 97 95 95 92 97 573 17 M
48 Kliment Dominik 1998 0348 38525 LM 93 95 95 97 98 94 572 19 M
41 Rambousek Pavel 1956 0043 07020 LM 95 94 95 96 95 95 570 18 M
30 Kožurik Miloslav 1940 0134 05482 LM 96 97 95 97 92 92 569 20 M
14 Mikulčík Hynek 1970 0905 39445 LM 95 91 95 96 93 97 567 13 M
51 Dlabková Alžběta 1986 0054 26001 SM 98 96 91 93 91 95 564 22 M
22 Karkulín Jiří 1959 0190 36282 LM 93 94 96 97 92 92 564 12 M
46 Malinský Michal 1976 0134 43812 LM 95 94 93 94 90 97 563 10 M
43 Doležal Jaroslav 1956 0032 00021 LM 93 95 96 92 91 96 563 9 M
36 Hase Roland 1969 0067  04963 LM 96 90 94 93 93 92 558 16 M
27 Štibr Martin 1971 0134 34962 LM 90 88 94 92 94 93 551 10 M
16 Humeš Richard 1969 0190 41970 LM 86 94 93 91 90 88 542 6 M
56 Gayssin Azza 1989 0134 42837 SM 89 94 90 92 87 84 536 11 M
52 Zrzavý Luděk 1967 0134 13495 LM 86 84 79 73 74 69 465 3 M
40 Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 0437 06809 LM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
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8 Mikulčíková Kačka 2004 0905 40432 SM 98 93 97 98 90 95 571 26 D
15 Semecký Ondřej 2003 0190 40174 SM 92 93 98 97 89 94 563 12 D
9 Malinovská Marie 2003 0905 42508 SM 98 97 97 96 85 88 561 15 D
10 Regnerová Nikola 2005 0905 40767 SM 96 99 96 98 83 88 560 15 D
16 Humeš Adam 2004 0162 40399 SM 85 93 95 96 84 96 543 6 D
17 Raboch Vít 2003 0190 39579 SM 83 90 99 97 87 85 541 10 D
18 Houžvička Filip 2004 0032 41163 SM 87 89 93 96 73 77 515 10 D
12 Dytrych Lukáš 2002 0905 42943 SM 83 78 94 94 69 75 493 5 D
1 Karkulín Adam 1995 0190 35065 LM 96 96 99 97 89 92 569 16 M
13 Mikulčík Radek 1999 0905 38925 LM 95 96 96 99 90 87 563 15 M
11 Dlabková Alžběta 1986 0054 26001 SM 95 94 97 95 91 90 562 14 M
5 Kožuriková Daniela 1987 0032 30740 SM 88 94 98 98 79 88 545 7 M
3 Doležal Jaroslav 1956 0032 00021 LM 93 90 95 96 78 77 529 7 M
7 Štibr Martin 1971 0134 34962 LM 82 85 95 97 85 85 529 7 M
14 Mikulčík Hynek 1970 0905 39445 LM 86 90 95 91 80 86 528 5 M
6 Malinský Michal 1976 0134 43812 LM 76 77 93 90 57 65 458 2 M
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